

**CWP No.2590 of 2018 a/w CWPs No. 424 and
2894 of 2018, CWPs No.1008 & 1009 of 2017&
CWP No.231 of 2019**

10.04.2019 Present: Mr. Tarun K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s).

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr.
Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Nand Lal Thakur, Mr.
Ashwani Sharma & Ms. Ritta Goswami, Additional
Advocate Generals and Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy
Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

List on **8.7.2019**, as prayed for.

**(Surya Kant),
Chief Justice**

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

10th April, 2019

(shankar/yashwant)